

Family Allergy & Asthma Acquires Largest Allergy Group in Florida

Family Allergy & Asthma, an allergy medical practice headquartered in Louisville, has acquired Asthma and Allergy Associates of Florida, a Miami-based group.

LOUISVILLE, KY, USA, July 6, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Family Allergy & Asthma, an allergy



This is a historic day for our practice, and we are thrilled to partner with the quality physicians of Asthma and Allergy Associates of Florida."

Jim Sublett, MD

medical practice headquartered in Louisville, announced the acquisition of <u>Asthma and Allergy Associates of Florida</u>, a Miami-based practice. The deal closed on June 30, 2022. Family Allergy & Asthma will provide operational support to Asthma and Allergy Associates of Florida, which will continue to operate under the same name.

These are Family Allergy & Asthma's first offices in Florida and this acquisition brings the practice to 89 allergists serving 102 offices across eight states.

Asthma and Allergy Associates of Florida is the medical practice of 19 allergists serving 16 locations and will operate as a <u>division of Family Allergy & Asthma</u>. There will be no reduction in staff as a result of the acquisition, and all locations will remain open.

"For more than forty years, Asthma and Allergy Associates of Florida has attracted some of the best physicians in the field of Allergy & Immunology to care for the patients of Southeast Florida," said Mark Young, MD, President of Asthma and Allergy Associates of Florida. "We're excited to build on this legacy of care with the support of Family Allergy & Asthma."

"This is a historic day for our practice, and we are thrilled to partner with the quality physicians of Asthma and Allergy Associates of Florida," said Dr. Jim Sublett, Co-founder and Chief Medical Officer of Family Allergy & Asthma. "Their commitment to the highest-quality allergy care and the respect they've built with patients make them a natural fit. We are confident our teams will integrate smoothly, and this partnership will benefit everyone."

To request an interview with one of our doctors or a member of our leadership team, contact Kaitie Harris at 502-429-8585 ext. 1054.

Family Allergy & Asthma is a regional medical practice of board-certified allergists located in Arkansas, Florida, Indiana, Kentucky, Missouri, Ohio, Pennsylvania, and Tennessee. Founded in 1979 by Drs. Stephen J. Pollard and James L. Sublett, the group has grown to include 89 allergists seeing patients in 102 offices throughout the region. Family Allergy & Asthma's mission is to help patients remove the limitations of their allergic and asthmatic conditions. For more information, visit FamilyAllergy.com

Kaitie Harris
Family Allergy & Asthma
+1 502-429-8585 ext. 1054
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/580073007

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.